
LTAL
Latvijas tenisa amatieru līga

LTAL 2018 II. POSMS

D līga

Fināls
08.04.2018. 

3. vieta

Helmuts VINDBERGS

Jānis SAMANOVICŠ

Sandis PRIEDE

Juris STOKMANIS-BLAUS

Oskars GUĻĀNS

Martins LEJNIEKS

Artis KRONBERGS

Andrius MICKUS

Dainis VĀRNA

Arturs KALIMULINS

Armands AUGUSTS

Mārcis GŪTMANIS

Ainis STŪRMANIS Normunds BERZINS

Jānis BUTLERS

Edgars JĀKOBSONS

Ivars NELSONS

Artūrs JANSONS

Dainis GRAUDIŅŠ

Oļegs ŅEVIDOMSKIS

Andis KĻAVIŅŠ

Edgars LOČMELIS

Māris LIPE

Oleg BOGDANOV

Arturs VILKS

Jānis STŪRMANIS

Lukas BRAZAUSKAS

Andrejs STEINMANIS

Armands DAUBERGS

Māris GULBIS

Kaspars ĶIĢELIS

Andris PAVLOVS

 6:3 6:2

A. KRONBERGS

I. NELSONS

6:2 7:6(5)

W:0

A. PAVLOVS

J. SAMANOVICŠ
6:3 7:5

M.GŪTMANIS

6:2 6:0

6:3 6:2

A. DAUBERGS

6:3 6:3

S. PRIEDE

6:3 7:6(11)
N. BERZINS

H. VINDBERGS
6:3 6:2

6:2 6:4

D.GRAUDIŅŠ
6:1 3:7 7:6(3)

M. LIPE

A. AUGUSTS

J. STOKMANIS-BLAUS

O. BOGDANOV

M. LEJNIEKS

O. GUĻĀNS 

7:5 2:6 7:5

W:0

6:4 6:1

6:4 7:5

6:4 6:4

A. KRONBERGS

0:6 7:6(10) T10:4

A. PAVLOVS

6:4 7:6(5)
D.GRAUDIŅŠ

7:5 6:1

O. GUĻĀNS 

6:1 6:2

S. PRIEDE

6:3 6:4

A. AUGUSTS

N. BERZINS

H. VINDBERGS
6:3 6:0

6:3 6:2

6:2 7(4):6 



VESELĪBAS LIKSTAS

9. vieta

13. vieta

11. vieta

15. vieta

LTAL
Latvijas tenisa amatieru līga

LTAL 2018 III. Posms
D līga 

Jānis SAMANOVICŠ

Mārcis GŪTMANIS

Ivars NELSONS

Armands DAUBERGS

Martins LEJNIEKS

Māris LIPE

Juris STOKMANIS-BLAUS

Oleg BOGDANOV



VESELĪBAS LIKSTAS

17. vieta

LTAL
Latvijas tenisa amatieru līga

LTAL 2018 II. Posms
D līga 

Andrius MICKUS

Ainis STŪRMANIS

Edgars JĀKOBSONS

Oļegs ŅEVIDOMSKIS

Arturs VILKS

Jānis STŪRMANIS

Lukas BRAZAUSKAS

Andrejs STEINMANIS 

Arturs KALIMULINS

Artūrs JANSONS

Andis KĻAVIŅŠ

Edgars LOČMELIS

Kaspars ĶIĢELIS

Māris GULBIS

Jānis BUTLERS

Dainis VĀRNA

6:3 6:3
A. MICKUS

W:0
J. STŪRMANIS

6:1 6:1
A. STŪRMANIS

23.03.2018 22:00
Arturs KALIMULINS / Edgars LOČMELIS

D. VĀRNA
6:2 6:1

23.03.2018 12:00

K. ĶIĢELIS
7:6(4) 6:3

Lukas BRAZAUSKAS / Andrejs STEINMANIS 

A. KĻAVIŅŠ
W:0



VESELĪBAS LIKSTAS

LTAL
Latvijas tenisa amatieru līga

25. vieta

29. vieta

27. vieta

31. vieta

LTAL 2018 III. Posms
D līga 

Edgars JĀKOBSONS

Oļegs ŅEVIDOMSKIS

Arturs VILKS

23.03.2018 22:00

Jānis BUTLERS

Māris GULBIS

22.03.2018 22:00

Arturs KALIMULINS / Edgars LOČMELIS

Lukas BRAZAUSKAS / Andrejs STEINMANIS 

Artūrs JANSONS



II. Gandarījuma turnīrs 2018

partneri un atbalstītāji:

Jānis PURIŅŠ

Igors ŠČEBRINS

Gatis PETROVS

2:6 3:6

6:2 6:3
1

0


